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Torneo FE 2Â° DELLA DISFIDA 0503024B

Luogo BARLETTA  [Bari - Puglia]
Periodo 04-08-2005 - 07-08-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h QPF
Arbitri SEDILE GIOVANNI LEONARDO - 

Partecipanti 28

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

25 3N Altini Nicola            ITA PUG BT 1521 0 0 1995 M 121955

7 3N Basile Luca ManfrediITA PUG BT 1577 0 0 1990 M 107658

1 2N Beqiraj Ismail           PUG BT 1775 0 0 1953 M

19 2N Campese Andrea           ITA PUG BT 1673 0 0 1990 M 120267

18 3N Carparelli Carlo         ITA PUG BA 1506 0 0 1978 M 119180

28 NC Castellaneta Andrea      ITA PUG BA 1473 0 0 1975 M 125114

9 3N Cibelli Edoardo          ITA CAM NA 1539 0 0 1975 M 111261

17 3N Damato Antonio           ITA PUG BT 1580 0 0 1988 M 116730

10 1N De Carlo Fabio           ITA LAZ LT 1780 0 0 1979 M 111262

11 2N De Palma Michele Claudio MariaITA PUG BT 1694 0 0 1991 M 112455

20 2N Del Mastro Marco         ITA PUG BA 1736 0 0 1970 M 120289

3 2N Di Bello Nicolo'         ITA PUG BA 1751 0 0 1987 M 104378

5 2N Di Giorgio Paolo         ITA PUG BT 1722 0 0 1987 M 107000

22 3N Di Trani Sabino          ITA PUG BT 1554 0 0 1989 M 121942

23 2N Forni Davide             ITA PUG BT 1604 0 0 1992 M 121943

13 2N Gorgoglione Enrico       ITA PUG BA 1625 0 0 1988 M 116717

14 3N Gorgoglione Geremia      ITA PUG BT 1500 0 0 1990 M 116718

27 3N Lattanzio Savino         ITA PUG BT 1500 0 0 1994 M 124048

12 2N Leone Clarissa           ITA PUG BT 1628 0 0 1990 F 112459

15 3N Lovreglio Gianluca       ITA PUG BT 1524 0 0 1994 M 116720

26 3N Lovreglio Vito           ITA PUG BT 1512 0 0 1991 M 122840

8 2N Mascolo Giuseppe         ITA PUG BT 1655 0 0 1954 M 109722

16 3N Palmitessa Chiara        ITA PUG BT 1503 0 0 1993 F 116729

24 2N Palmitessa Irene         ITA PUG BT 1682 0 0 1988 F 121945

21 3N Pastore Giuseppe         ITA PUG BA 1542 0 0 1979 M 121939

6 3N Ruggiero Francesco       ITA PUG BT 1559 0 0 1951 M 107644

2 2N Ruggiero Mauro           ITA PUG BA 1757 0 0 1987 M 104365

4 2N Vannini Claudio          ITA TOS SI 1646 0 0 1942 M 104614
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

25 3N Altini Nicola            ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1995 M 121955

7 3N Basile Luca ManfrediITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1990 M 107658

1 2N Beqiraj Ismail           1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1953 M

19 2N Campese Andrea           ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1990 M 120267

18 3N Carparelli Carlo         ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1978 M 119180

28 NC Castellaneta Andrea      ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1975 M 125114

9 3N Cibelli Edoardo          ITA 1539 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1975 M 111261

17 3N Damato Antonio           ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1988 M 116730

10 1N De Carlo Fabio           ITA 1780 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1979 M 111262

11 2N De Palma Michele Claudio MariaITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1991 M 112455

20 2N Del Mastro Marco         ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1970 M 120289

3 2N Di Bello Nicolo'         ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1987 M 104378

5 2N Di Giorgio Paolo         ITA 1722 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1987 M 107000

22 3N Di Trani Sabino          ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1989 M 121942

23 2N Forni Davide             ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1992 M 121943

13 2N Gorgoglione Enrico       ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1988 M 116717

14 3N Gorgoglione Geremia      ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1990 M 116718

27 3N Lattanzio Savino         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1994 M 124048

12 2N Leone Clarissa           ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1990 F 112459

15 3N Lovreglio Gianluca       ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1994 M 116720

26 3N Lovreglio Vito           ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1991 M 122840

8 2N Mascolo Giuseppe         ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1954 M 109722

16 3N Palmitessa Chiara        ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1993 F 116729

24 2N Palmitessa Irene         ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1988 F 121945

21 3N Pastore Giuseppe         ITA 1542 0 0.00 0.00 0 -81 0 1979 M 121939

6 3N Ruggiero Francesco       ITA 1559 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1951 M 107644

2 2N Ruggiero Mauro           ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1987 M 104365

4 2N Vannini Claudio          ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1942 M 104614
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